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AGENDA 

Brazos Valley Regional Advisory Council 
General Assembly 

1:00 FEBRUARY 5, 2026 

In Person and Virtual 

I. Call to Order

II. Introductions

III. Presentation – Case Review – Alissa Akers, St. Jospeh Regional

IV. Approval of General Assembly’s December 4, 2025 Meeting Minutes

V. Financial Report

VI. Executive Director Report

VII. Discussion and/or Action Items

A. Discussion of Prehospital Whole Blood Program Updates

B. Consider for Approval revisions to Article IV – RAC Membership, Article V – Board of

Directors, Article IX – Committees, and Article XIII Amendments of the BVRAC Bylaws

C. Discussion of RAC Symposium

VIII. Committee Updates

A. Disaster/Emergency Preparedness Committee (Bryan Ruemke)

B. Education (Adam Gallagher)

C. Pre-Hospital (Kevin Deramus)

D. Trauma / Special Populations (Erin Gaas/Courtney Saunders)

E. Stroke / Cardiac (Amy Plotts)

F. System QI/Physician’s Advisory (Dr. Nicholas Nunnally/Amber Heredia)

G. Injury Prevention (Riley Fisher/Christina Nickson)

H. Perinatal (Dr. Katie Brading)

IX. Open Forum

X. Important Dates

A. General Assembly Meeting April 2, 2026

XI. Adjourn

 Join Zoom Meeting 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85095473632?pwd=PAJxCo4otb9Zs3HdTp6UM7O1m9baDy.1 

Meeting ID: 850 9547 3632 

Passcode: 420215 

--- 

One tap mobile 

+13462487799,,85095473632# US (Houston)

Join instructions

https://us02web.zoom.us/meetings/85095473632/invitations?signature=jLwiD9cUBhhKMkym49_IvHT7ev0x-

J2aBBr296tqh8Q
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Minutes 
Brazos Valley Regional Advisory Council 

General Assembly Meeting – In Person and Zoom Call 
DECEMBER 4, 2025 1:00 P.M. 

CENTER FOR REGIONAL SERVICES BUILDING 

 3991 E. 29TH ST. BRYAN TX 77802 

Members Present (Attendance Taken by Agency) 

Agency/Organization Absent or 

Present 

HOSPITALS 

Baylor Scott &White – Brenham Present 

Baylor Scott & White – College Station Present 

St. Joseph Health – Burleson Present 

St. Joseph – College Station Present 

St. Joseph Health – Grimes Present 

St. Joseph Health – Madison Present 

St. Joseph Health – Regional Present 

Encompass Health Present 

The Physicians Centre Present 

Promises Brazos Valley Absent 

SignatureCare Absent 

EMS AGENCIES 

Bryan Fire Department Present 

College Station Fire Department Present 

City Ambulance Present 

Hilltop Lakes VFD Present 

Jewett EMS Present 

Prudence EMS Absent 

Robertson County EMS Present 

St. Joseph Air Med 12 Present 

St. Joseph EMS Present 

Texas A&M University EMS Present 

Washington County EMS Present 

FRO’s/COLLEGES/OTHER INSTITUTIONS 

Blinn College Absent 

Brazos County Health District Present 

TEEX EMS Program Present 

Washington County OEM Absent 

Emergency Management / EMCs 

Jeanelle Johnson, Bryan EMC, Bryan Fire Present 

Herman Iles, CATRAC Present 

Shelly Butts, Madison County EMC Present 

GUESTS 

Dr. Matthew Bludorn, St. Joseph College Station Present 

Dr Aaron Buzzard, St. Joseph Regional Present 

Dr. Mystan Gurkin, Baylor Scott & White – Brenham Present 

Lauren McGrath, EMC City of College Station Present 

Dr. Timothy Neff, St. Joseph Grimes Present 
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Minutes 
Brazos Valley Regional Advisory Council 

General Assembly Meeting – In Person and Zoom Call 
DECEMBER 4, 2025 1:00 P.M. 

CENTER FOR REGIONAL SERVICES BUILDING 

 3991 E. 29TH ST. BRYAN TX 77802 

OFFICERS/BOARD MEMBERS/STAFF 

Dr. Katie Brading Present 

John Heritage Present 

Rebecca Hill Present 

I. Call to Order: The meeting was called to order at 1:00 P.M. by Chairperson Parks.

II. Introductions: General Assembly conducted self-introductions

III. Approval of General Assembly’s October 2, 2025 Meeting Minutes: Members present
reviewed the minutes sent out in the packet and displayed at the meeting. Ms. Johse
motioned to approve the minutes. Ms. Heredia seconded; motion carried.

IV. Financial Report: Mr. Heritage directed the members’ attention to page 8 of the packet
for the financial report. Updates include:

• EMS RAC is almost 100% administrative except for the $3,000 set aside for
wristbands. There is 88% of this fund remaining. It should be closer to 75% since
December is the fourth month of the fiscal year.

• RAC Systems Development has 82% remaining. These funds are allocated to different
committees and travel expenses. Recent expenses include reimbursement for GETAC
travel and $4,500 deposit for the FTEP course.

• There is an action item today for the Amendment 3 budget. One of the hospitals
accidentally left off of the last budget. The amounts allocated to the facilities have
changed a little, but most are seeing an increase from last year.

• EMS County are available to eligible EMS agencies as determined by the state and
RAC participation. No requests have been submitted yet for these funds. These funds
must be used by August 31, 2026.

• A new chart has been added to the unrestricted fund budget to include the revenue
coming into the budget.  This includes the membership dues and any funds remaining
from what was taken in for the symposium after the expenses are covered. There is
$66,193.04 in the unrestricted budget.

Ms. Guerra made a motion to accept the financial report as presented. Ms. Mendoza 
seconded; motion carried. 

V. Executive Director’s Report –Mr. Heritage thanked everyone for their help with the
symposium. There were 80 participants who gave a lot of feedback. The hope is to
continue to make the event bigger and better each year. Other updates include:

• Reminder that BVRAC dues are due in January.

• The BVRAC Board of Directors approved partnering with SETRAC and a MOU
has been signed. Work cannot begin until the contract is given out by the state and
signed by the RACs. BVRAC was allocated just shy of $600,000 to get
equipment, supplies and blood products needed to support EMS agencies. The
plan is to have a blood bank refrigerator located in a central location where EMS
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Minutes 
Brazos Valley Regional Advisory Council 

General Assembly Meeting – In Person and Zoom Call 
DECEMBER 4, 2025 1:00 P.M. 

CENTER FOR REGIONAL SERVICES BUILDING 

 3991 E. 29TH ST. BRYAN TX 77802 

agencies can get more blood or trade in blood that is getting ready to expire so 
hospitals and other locations can use it.  

VI. Discussion and/or Action Items

A. Consider for Approval authorizing the Executive Director to make

expenditures in excess of $10,000, as necessary for prehospital whole blood

program equipment and supplies - The expectation is that the state will send the

contracts out and expect the RACs to get started right away to get the program

started. Ms. Guerra made a motion to authorize the Executive Director to make

expenditures in excess of $10,000 as necessary for prehospital whole blood program

equipment and supplies. Mr. McLemore seconded; motion carried.

B. Consider for approval the FY2026 Amendment 3/EI Funds Budget –
Management funds decreased from $10,000 to $5,000 this year. These funds can roll

over into the next fiscal year. Mr. Gallagher made a motion to approve the FY2026

Amendment 3/EI Funds budget. Ms. Johse seconded; motion carried.

C. Discussion of Prehospital Whole Blood Program Updates – The whole blood task

force is getting close to finalizing the process. The state is wanting to know which

patients got blood that needed blood, that got blood but did not need it and if a

patient did not get blood that needed blood.  The main question is was the patient in

hemorrhagic shock. The group will need to look at what information and data to

track. STRAC may be willing to release their tracking software so the other regions

can use it.

D. Discussion of RAC Symposium – Chairperson Parks thanked TEEX for allowing

the RAC to come out and have the symposium. Topics discussed during the board

meeting for the next symposium included burns, MCI, snake bites and more skills

stations.

VII. Committee Reports

A. Disaster/Emergency Preparedness (Herman Iles / Kristen Christian):.Topics
discussed at the meeting today include:

• EMResource gave an update on Bed Sync that will automatically update bed
availability every 15 minutes in EMResource. This program is paid for by the state.
There will be an email in the minutes that you can contact to get additional
information.

• MERCI exercise is April 15th. Controller workgroup on December 12th

B. Education (Adam Gallagher): FTEP course is coming up in January. There are not
a lot of EMS agencies signed up right now. December 20th is the deadline to sign up
and get your spot. After that, the spots will be opened up to agencies outside the
region.  The NRP courses are also coming up, and the books will be ordered for
participants to use.
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Minutes 
Brazos Valley Regional Advisory Council 

General Assembly Meeting – In Person and Zoom Call 
DECEMBER 4, 2025 1:00 P.M. 

CENTER FOR REGIONAL SERVICES BUILDING 

 3991 E. 29TH ST. BRYAN TX 77802 

C. Pre-Hospital (Adam Gallagher for Kevin Deramus): The state says that we are at
1.57% as far as wristband usage. Local agencies see usage much higher. The issue is
probably with where the data is pulled from the EMS software to put into the state
software/spreadsheet.

D. Trauma /Special Populations (Courtney Saunders):.Met with St. Joseph Trauma
Program Manager to make sure we are collecting the same data and put together a
spreadsheet. The state spreadsheet will be reviewed as well to make sure we are
collecting all of the same information. Baylor Scott and White facilities will be sent
an excel sheet to fill out. The St. Joseph facilities will use a google form. The big
push is to not delay transfers. The region will start with penetrating trauma transfers
since it is a smaller number than blunt force trauma.

E. Stroke / Cardiac (Amy Plotts): The region is close to getting caught up on VAN
data. The critical access hospitals are now set up with Get With the Guidelines. There
are no patients listed currently for the region. Ms. Plotts will get with the hospitals to
make sure they are put in. GETAC is focusing on Pediatric Stroke. The region needs
to look at what hospitals will take pediatric strokes. AirMed has seen an uptick in
pediatric stroke cases. Chairperson Parks suggested doing a case review on this.  Mr.
Gallagher suggested everyone participate in the Pediatric Readiness Training that is
available. The link is available on the RAC website. If you sign up, you get reminders
about the training available.

F. System QI/Physician’s Advisory (Dr. Nicholas Nunnally / Amber Heredia): The
data was displayed for January through November 2025. The top two reasons for
transfer were orthopedics and pediatrics. The top three receiving hospitals were Texas
Children’s, Baylor Scott & White Temple and Memorial Hermann. The majority of
patients were 65 and over but followed closely by 18-64. The reason for delay was
recently added, and it is about half and half between facility acceptance and
transportation. The majority of the facility acceptance issues are with medicine, and
the transportation issues are with trauma. There is a big push to send films in advance
to receiving facilities to help with some of the delays and sending a patient who may
not need to go. Mr. Gallagher asked if Pulsara could help with this as well with the
video consult. Will need to follow up and have discussions with receiving facilities.

G. Injury Prevention (Riley Fisher/Christina Nickerson): In October there was a
CarFit event. This was the first public event, and it did really well. Also in October,
about 500 Airforce Corp of Cadets members were trained in Stop the Bleed. In the
last Texas Stop the Bleed Coalition Meeting, BVRAC got recognition for doing the
most stop the bleed classes and having the most participants in Texas.

Chairperson Parks pointed out that EMS also got recognition at the meeting for 
having the highest participation in the Pediatric Readiness Assessment. 

H. Perinatal (Dr. Katie Brading): There was not a meeting today. The NRP class is
coming up on January 21 and 28. The books will be ordered.
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Minutes 
Brazos Valley Regional Advisory Council 

General Assembly Meeting – In Person and Zoom Call 
DECEMBER 4, 2025 1:00 P.M. 

CENTER FOR REGIONAL SERVICES BUILDING 

 3991 E. 29TH ST. BRYAN TX 77802 

VIII. Open Forum – Mr. Varner with College Station pointed out that there is a high increase
in auto / pedestrian accidents, especially with the scooters. They are regularly not
wearing helmets and cutting in and out of traffic and pedestrian areas. Ms. Fisher
mentioned that she has received several requests on this topic over the last four months.
TxDot wants to work on it as well to do an Auto / Pedestrian Program.  May look at
coordinating this with the university as well.

TEEX had the EMS Initial Education Advisory  Program Meeting on November 13th, and 
Ms. Montgomery thanked those who participated in the meeting. The program has 
experienced a large revamp over the last year. The focus is to improve the student’s 
experience and the collaboration with community partners and stakeholders. They 
recently had a reaccreditation visit that went well but one of the suggestions was to 
improve collaboration with clinic affiliates to get input from those who are receiving the 
EMS and Paramedic students.  The advisory meetings will be twice a year, and the next 
one will be in March.  The date will be sent out to all RAC members. 

IX. Important Dates

A. General Assembly Meeting February 5, 2026

X. Adjourn: The meeting was adjourned at 2:14 P.M.
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2/2/2026

Expense Category Budget Spent Remaining ($) Remaining (%)

RAC Systems Dev RAC Sys Dev 50,390.00$    13,224.67$    37,165.33$    74%

EMS RAC EMS RAC 48,375.00$    12,767.59$    35,607.41$    74%

EMS RAC (Amendment 3) EMS RAC 150,000.00$     15,075.86$    134,924.14$     90%

EMS County EMS County 87,675.00$    10,032.00$    77,643.00$    89%

Unrestricted Unrestricted 28,191.87$    17,862.36$    10,329.51$    37%

Total Expenses 364,631.87$     68,962.48$    295,669.39$     81.09%

BVRAC EMS/RAC Budget 01SEP25 to 31AUG26 2/2/2026

Brazos Valley Regional Advisory Council (EMS/RAC $48,375.00)

Expense Category Budget Spent Remaining ($) Remaining (%)

Management RAC Sys Dev 45,375.00$    12,767.59$    32,607.41$    72%

EMS Wristbands RAC Sys Dev 3,000.00$    3,000.00$    100%

Education RAC Sys Dev -$   -$  -$   

Injury Prevention RAC Sys Dev -$   -$  -$   

Trauma/Special Pop. RAC Sys Dev -$   -$  -$   

Stroke/Cardiac RAC Sys Dev -$   -$  -$   

Perinatal RAC Sys Dev -$   -$  -$   

Other RAC Sys Dev -$   -$  -$   

Total Expenses 48,375.00$    12,767.59$    35,607.41$    73.61%

BVRAC  Budget 01SEP25 to 31AUG26 

Brazos Valley Regional Advisory Council 
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2/2/2026

Expense Category Budget Spent Remaining ($) Remaining (%)

Management EMS RAC 15,136.50$    6,413.27$    8,723.23$    58%

Education EMS RAC 10,000.50$    5,638.26$    4,362.24$    44%

Injury Prevention EMS RAC 9,000.00$    -$   9,000.00$   100%

Trauma/Special Pop. EMS RAC 4,600.00$    -$   4,600.00$   100%

Stroke/Cardiac EMS RAC 4,600.00$    -$   4,600.00$   100%

Perinatal EMS RAC 4,553.00$    -$   4,553.00$   100%

GETAC/TETAF EMS RAC 2,000.00$    673.14$    1,326.86$    66%

Staff Travel EMS RAC 500.00$    500.00$    -$    0%

Total Expenses 50,390.00$    13,224.67$    37,165.33$    73.76%

Whole Blood Academy Travel Reimbursement (Educaiton Funds) - $1,138.26 (PAID)

BVRAC Systems Development Budget 01SEP25 to 31AUG26

Brazos Valley Regional Advisory Council (SYS DEV $50,390.00)

Notes: 

FTEP Course 50% Deposit (Education Funds) - $4,500.00 (PAID)

GETAC Travel Reimbursment - $315.24 (PAID)

TETAF Travel Reimbursement - $857.90 (PAID)

Neonatal Resuscitation Textbooks - $1,015.74 (IN PROGRESS)

Cardiac Awareness Campaign - $2,300.00 (Awaiting Approval)

Pedestrian Safety Awareness Campaign - $3,500.00 (Awaiting Approval)

FTEP Course 50% Deposit (Education Funds) - $4,500.00 (In PROGRESS)
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2/2/2026

Expense Category Budget Spent Remaining ($) Remaining (%)
Column1

Management Amendment 3 $5,000.00 901.86$    4,098.14$    82%

Bryan Fire Dept EMS Amendment 3 4,623.00$    4,623.00$    -$    0% $548 Increase

St Joseph EMS Amendment 3 39,527.00$    39,527.00$    100% $933 Decrease

College Station FD EMS Amendment 3 4,623.00$    4,623.00$    -$    0% $471 Increase

Hilltop Lakes VFD EMS Amendment 3 5,409.00$    5,409.00$    100% $479 Increase

Jewett EMS Amendment 3 5,409.00$    4,928.00$    481.00$    9% $479 Increase

Robertson County EMS Amendment 3 12,938.00$    12,938.00$    100% $487 Decrease

Texas A&M University 

EMS
Amendment 3 4,623.00$    4,623.00$    100% $549 Increase

Washington County EMS Amendment 3 10,523.00$    10,523.00$    100% $307 Decrease

Baylor Scott & White 

Brenham
Amendment 3 6,369.00$    6,369.00$    100% $997 Increase

Baylor Scott & White 

College Station
Amendment 3 12,739.00$    -$   12,739.00$   100% $1,197 Increase

St. Joseph Madisonville Amendment 3 6,369.00$    -$   6,369.00$   100% $997 Increase

St. Joseph Grimes Amendment 3 $6,370.00 6,370.00$    100% *NEW

St. Joseph Burleson Amendment 3 $6,370.00 6,370.00$    100% *NEW

St Jospeph College 

Station
Amendment 3 6,370.00$    -$   6,370.00$   100% $998 Increase

St. Joseph Regional Amendment 3 12,738.00$    -$   12,738.00$   100% $1,197 Increase

Total Expenses 150,000.00$     15,075.86$    134,924.14$     89.95%

Brazos Valley Regional Advisory Council (EMS RAC Amendement 2  $150,000)

Notes: 

Jewett EMS Reimbursement - $2464.00 (PAID)

Jewett EMS Reimbursement - $2464.00 (PAID)

College Station Fire Department Reimbursement - $4,623.00 (PAID)

Bryan Fire Department Reimbursement - $4,623.00 (PAID)

BVRAC EMS RAC - Amendment 3 Funds Budget 01SEP25 to 31AUG26 
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2/2/2026

Expense Category Budget Spent Remaining ($) Remaining (%)

Bryan Fire Dept EMS EMS County 4,623.00$    4,623.00$    -$    0%

CSFD EMS EMS County 4,623.00$    -$   4,623.00$   100%

ST Joseph EMS Brazos EMS County 4,623.00$    -$   4,623.00$   100%

ST Joseph EMS Burleson EMS County 10,107.00$    -$   10,107.00$   100%

ST Joseph EMS Grimes EMS County 12,234.00$    -$   12,234.00$   100%

ST Joseph EMS Leon EMS County 5,409.00$    -$   5,409.00$   100%

ST Joseph EMS Madison EMS County 7,154.00$    -$   7,154.00$   100%

Hilltop Lake VFD EMS EMS County 5,409.00$    -$   5,409.00$   100%

Jewett EMS EMS County 5,409.00$    5,409.00$    -$    0%

RCEMS EMS County 12,938.00$    -$   12,938.00$   100%

TAMU EMS EMS County 4,623.00$    -$   4,623.00$   100%

WCEMS EMS County 10,523.00$    -$   10,523.00$   100%

Total Expenses 87,675.00$    10,032.00$    77,643.00$    88.56%

BVRAC RAC EMS COUNTY 01SEP25 to 31AUG26

Brazos Valley Regional Advisory Council ($87,675.00)

Notes: 

Bryan Fire Department Reimbursement - $4,623.00 (In Process)

Jewett EMS Reimbursement - $5,409.00 (In Process)

Robertson County EMS Reimbursement - $12,938 (In Process)
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2/2/2026

Revenue Source Category Budget

Member Dues Unrestricted 9,400.00$    

BVRAC Symposium Unrestricted 3,900.00$    

Total Expenses 13,300.00$    

Expense Category Budget Spent Remaining ($) Remaining (%)

BVRAC Radios Unrestricted 10,000.00$    7,414.08$    2,585.92$    26%

Taxes Unrestricted 3,328.00$    1,500.00$    1,828.00$    55%

TETAF Dues Unrestricted 2,000.00$    -$   2,000.00$   100%

RAC Symposium Unrestricted 10,000.00$    8,126.41$    1,873.59$    19%

Insurance Unrestricted 2,042.00$    -$   2,042.00$   100%

Website Unrestricted 321.87$    321.87$    -$    0%

Sponsorships Unrestricted 500.00$    500.00$    -$    0%

Total Expenses 28,191.87$    17,862.36$    10,329.51$    36.64%

$500.00 - Texas Association of Air Medical Services Sponsorship (PAID)

Notes:

$1,500.00 - Payment to CPA Firm for Tax Return Preparation & Submission (PAID)

$275.89 - BVRAC Website Hosting Renewal (PAID)

$7,414.08 - BVWACS Radios (PAID)

RAC Symposium - $8,126.41 (PAID)

$45.98 - BVRAC Website Domain Renewal (PAID)

Expenses

BVRAC Unrestricted Budget 

Brazos Valley Regional Advisory Council  

Revenue

$2,200.00 - TETAF Dues (In Process)
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Brazos Valley Council of Governments

Balance Sheet - CD-BALANCE SHEET
As of 1/31/2026

Beginning Year 

Balance YTD Change Current Year

Assets

   Cash

0.00 70,593.04 70,593.04

         Total Cash 0.00 70,593.04 70,593.04

   Assets

Accounts Receivable-Customers    1300 0.00 0.00 0.00

Accounts Receivable-Other    1321 0.00 0.00 0.00

Prepaid Expense    1591 0.00 650.00 650.00

         Total Assets 0.00 650.00 650.00

      Total Assets 0.00 71,243.04 71,243.04

Liabilities

Accounts Payable-Vendors    2113 0.00 1,248.55 1,248.55

Accounts Payable-Other    2115 0.00 151.45 151.45

      Total Liabilities 0.00 1,400.00 1,400.00

Fund Balance

   Beg. Fund

Fund Balance    3211 0.00 0.00 0.00

         Total Beg. Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Change in Fund Balance

Residual Equity Transfer OUT    3999 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fund Transfer Revenue    4784 0.00 3.62 3.62

Contrib to other Funds    5792 0.00 (333.56) (333.56)

Other 0.00 70,172.98 70,172.98

         Total Change in Fund Balance 0.00 69,843.04 69,843.04

      Total Fund Balance 0.00 69,843.04 69,843.04

Total Liability & Fund Balance 0.00 71,243.04 71,243.04

Date: 1/28/2026 9:01:00 AM Page:  1
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Entity Date Paid Amount
Date Rep Form 

Received

Baylor Scott & White Brenham 10/29/2025 $500.00 Received

Baylor Scott & White College Station 11/26/2025 $500.00

St. Joseph Health Burleson Hospital 12/4/2025 $500.00 Received

St. Joseph Health College Station 9/8/2025 $500.00 Received

St. Joseph Health Grimes Hospital 11/19/2025 $500.00 Received

St. Joseph Health Madison Hospital 9/9/2025 $500.00 Received

St Joseph Health Regional Hospital 11/17/2025 $500.00

Encompass Health 10/6/2025 $500.00 Received

The Physicians Centre 12/10/2025 $500.00 Received

Promises Brazos Valley

SignatureCare

Bryan Fire Deparment 10/6/2025 $400.00

City Ambulance 11/17/2025 $200.00 Received

College Station Fire Department 9/16/2025 $450.00

Hilltop Lakes VFD 10/2/2025 $50.00 Received

Jewett EMS 10/15/2025 $150.00 Received

Prudence EMS

Robertson County EMS 9/9/2025 $350.00 Received

St. Joseph Air Med 12 11/3/2025 $100.00

St. Joseph EMS 1/12/2026 $1,000.00

Texas A&M University EMS 10/6/2025 $150.00 Received

Washington County EMS Received

Brazos County Health District

Washington County OEM 11/14/2025 $50.00 Received

Blinn College EMS Program

AGENCY MEMBERSHIP DUES AND FORMS 2026

EMS Agencies

Hospitals

FRO's/ Other Institutions

Colleges
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Brazos Valley Regional Advisory Council

2025 Member Agency Participation

February April June August October December Attendance 2025

Baylor Scott & White Brenham X X X X X X 6

Baylor Scott & White College Station X X X X X X 6

St. Joseph Burleson X X ? X X X 5

St. Joseph College Station X X X X X X 6

St. Joseph Grimes X X ? X X X 5

St. Joseph Madison X ? X X X X 5

St. Joseph Regional Bryan X X X X X X 6

Encompass Health X X ? X X X 5

The Physicians Centre X X X X X X 6

Promises Brazos Valley ? ? ? ? ? ? 0

Signature Care ? ? ? ? ? ? 0

Bryan Fire Department X X X X X X 6

College Station Fire Department X X X X X X 6

Hilltop Lakes VFD X X X X X X 6

Jewett X X X X X X 6

Prudence EMS X X X ? ? ? 3

Robertson County EMS X ? X X X X 5

St. Joseph AirMed 12 X X ? X X X 5

St. Joseph EMS X X X X X X 6

Texas A&M University EMS X X ? X ? X 4

Washington County EMS X ? X X X X 5

**Brazos County Health Department X X X X X X 6

Washington County OEM X X X X X ? 5

**Blinn College ? X ? ? ? ? 1

**TEEX EMS Program ? ? ? ? ? X 1

X =  Attended Meeting.

? = Absent ** =  Non Voting Agencies

EMS Agencies

Hospitals

FRO's/Other Institutions

Colleges
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